



**DETAILED BID RESULTS**  
**CITY OF SANTA MARIA**  
 E-MAIL: [publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org](mailto:publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org)



**PROJECT: 2019 SURFACE SEAL CONCRETE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT**  
**BID NO.: 2019/004**  
**BID OPENING DATE: 05/16/2019**

<b>\$ 680,038.00</b>	<b>\$ 720,574.00</b>	<b>\$ 726,048.50</b>
JJ Fisher Construction, Inc. P.O. Box 428 Santa Maria, CA 93456	G Sosa Construction, Inc. 1435 Marsala Ave. Santa Maria, CA 93458	J.F. Will Co, Inc. 2640 Industrial Parkway #100 Santa Maria CA 93455

REF.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Lic. # 939644		Lic. # 939644		Lic. # 939644	
		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATED TOTAL
	BASE BID ITEMS										
1	Construction Coordination	1	LS	\$ 65,677.38	\$ 65,677.38	29,500.00	\$ 29,500.00	40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
3	Sawcutting	9,000.00	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 13,500.00	1.00	\$ 9,000.00	1.25	\$ 11,250.00	1.65	\$ 14,850.00
4	Tree Root Trimming and Root Removal	67	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 26,800.00	400.00	\$ 26,800.00	300.00	\$ 20,100.00	500.00	\$ 33,500.00
5	PCC Crossgutter	849	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 11,886.00	18.00	\$ 15,282.00	17.00	\$ 14,433.00	15.00	\$ 12,735.00
6	PCC Spandrel	11,949.50	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 167,293.00	17.00	\$ 203,141.50	17.00	\$ 203,141.50	18.00	\$ 215,091.00
7	PCC Driveway and Alley Approach	1,275	SF	\$ 19.00	\$ 24,225.00	13.50	\$ 17,212.50	10.00	\$ 12,750.00	12.00	\$ 15,300.00
8	PCC Curb Only	27.00	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,215.00	40.00	\$ 1,080.00	40.00	\$ 1,080.00	70.00	\$ 1,890.00
9	PCC Sidewalk	15,594	SF	\$ 7.50	\$ 116,955.00	6.25	\$ 97,462.50	8.00	\$ 124,752.00	8.00	\$ 124,752.00
10	PCC ADA Ramp	12,506	SF	\$ 14.00	\$ 175,084.00	15.00	\$ 187,590.00	15.00	\$ 187,590.00	14.00	\$ 175,084.00
11	PCC Curb and Gutter	1,959	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 88,155.00	38.00	\$ 74,442.00	50.00	\$ 97,950.00	41.00	\$ 80,319.00
12	PCC Removal in Parkway	843	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,897.50	3.00	\$ 2,527.50	3.00	\$ 2,527.50	3.00	\$ 2,527.50
				\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	<b>TOTAL:</b>			<b>\$ 716,687.88</b>	<b>\$ 716,687.88</b>	<b>\$ 680,038.00</b>	<b>\$ 680,038.00</b>	<b>\$ 720,574.00</b>	<b>\$ 720,574.00</b>	<b>\$ 726,048.50</b>	<b>\$ 726,048.50</b>

**LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS**

**OTHER BIDS**

Calportland Construction, Inc.	\$ 838,917.75
Granite Construction, Inc.	\$ 937,103.00